1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268
1269

Name
Mostly Me

Bring On The Men
Best Friend
City Lights

Big Finish

Silhouette

Spark

Temptation

You There

Start Again

Nothing Remains

Jolene

Runaway

Prelude To A Soul
Xplosion

Under Pressure

Break Even

Remedy

Like A River Runs
Rescue

What The World
Needs Now

You're Gonna Be Ok

So Will |

Anything | Do

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

Style

Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Open

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Group Size

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio

Studio

The Dance Emporium

Duvall Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy

Independent Dance
Collective

Chrissy's Dance
Academy

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Studio R5

Synergy Dance
Academy

Synergy Dance
Academy

Independent Dance
Collective

Premier Dance
Premier Dance
Premier Dance
The Dance Emporium

Coastal Dance
Academy

Dance FX

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Amplified Studio 850
Stage Door Studios

Coastal Dance
Academy

Dance FX

Premier Dance

The Dance Force

Time

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

1:40

1:42

1:45

1:48

1:51

1:53

1:56

1:59

2:02

2:04

2:07

2:10

2:13

2:15

2:18

2:21

2:24

2:26

2:29

2:32

2:35

2:37

2:40

2:43
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ffj THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
1270  Milk It Teen Jazz Duo/Trio Dance FX Thu 2:46
1271 Work Teen Jazz Duo/Trio The Meredith Gravely =~ Thu 2:48

Dance Company
1272  Hide Away Teen Jazz Duo/Trio The Future Dance Thu 2:51
Center
1273  Vertigo Teen Jazz Duo/Trio Premier Dance Thu 2:54
1274 Do You Teen Jazz Duo/Trio Amanda’s Dance Thu 2:57
Express
1275  Everything | Do Teen Jazz Duo/Trio Duvall Dance Academy  Thu 2:59
1276  Good Ones Teen Jazz Duo/Trio Coastal Dance Thu 3:02
Academy
1277  Wash Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Elite Dance Center Thu 3:05
1278  Wish You Were Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Premier Dance Thu 3:08
Here
1279  Camille, Collette, Senior Musical Theatre Duo/Trio Premier Dance Thu 3:10
Fifi
1280  Magnetised Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Chrissy's Dance Thu 3:13
Academy
1281 Home Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Artistic Generation Thu 3:16

Dance Complex

1282  One Moment More Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Dance FX Thu 3:19

1283  Secrets Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio The Future Dance Thu 3:21
Center

1284  Nothingness Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Thrive Dance Thu 3:24
Collective

1285  The Corner Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Elite Dance Center Thu 3:27

1286  Encounter Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio DanceWorks Costa Thu 3:30
Rica

1287  Someone To Stay Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Dance FX Thu 3:32

1288  Heartbeats Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio ggnceWorks Costa Thu 3:35

ica

1289  Gale Song Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Premier Dance Thu 3:38

1290  Medicine Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio Premier Dance Thu 3:41

1291 Supa Dupa Fly Senior Hip Hop Duo/Trio Elite Dance Center Thu 3:43

1292  Race To The Other Side  Senior Open Duo/Trio Elite Dance Center Thu 3:46



1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1298

1299

1300

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

1311

1312

1313

1314

Name

Anyways
Heaven | Know

Islands

From Mind We
Arise

House Of The
Rising Sun

Sign Of The Times

With Or Without
You

Another World

Closure

Hurt

Take It

Bad To The Bone
End Of Time

Together Again

Take Me To The
River

Love On The Brain

Little Shop Of
Horrors

Up In Heaven

| Dreamed A Dream

Get Your Freak On

Bounce

Squabble

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

Style

Open
Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Open

Hip Hop

Group Size

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Duo/Trio

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Studio

Dancezone
Dance FX

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Vibe Dance Studio
Stage Door Studios

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Dance FX

University Performing

Arts Centre

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Elite Dance Center
The Dance Force
Dance FX

Dance FX

The Future Dance
Center

Stage Door Studios

Elite Dance Center

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

The Future Dance
Center

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Premier Dance

Elizabeth Williams
School of Dance

Time

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

3:49

3:52

3:54

3:57

4:00

403

4:05

4:08

4:11

4:14

4:16

4:19

4:22

4:25

4:27

4:30

5:00

5:05

5:10

5:15

5:20

5:25
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- Stage Size: 56'x34' - ALL PRODUCTION Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
1315  LetMe Clear My Junior Hip Hop Production The Future Dance Thu 5:30
Throat Center
1316  Super Tapio Junior Tap Production Amanda’s Dance Thu 5:35
Express
1317  Sing, Sing Junior Open Production DanceWorks Costa Thu 5:40
Rica
1318  Party Crashers Junior Jazz Production Premier Dance Thu 5:45
1319  You Will Be Found Junior Lyrical Production Elizabeth Williams Thu 5:50

School of Dance

1320  Scarecrows VS Junior Open Production The Future Dance Thu 5:55
Crows Center

1321 Smokey Joe's Cafe PreTeen Musical Theatre Production Debbie’s School of Thu 6:00
Dance

1322 Ordinary People PreTeen Ballet Production DanceWorks Costa Thu 6:05
Rica

1323  Friend Like Me PreTeen Musical Theatre Production The Meredith Gravely =~ Thu 6:10
Dance Company

1324  Transylvania Mania PreTeen Musical Theatre Production Independent Dance Thu 6:15
Collective

1325  Boogie Bumper Junior Tap Production The Future Dance Tl ezl
Center

1326  Start Your Engines PreTeen Hip Hop Production Chrissy's Dance Thu 6:25
Academy

1327  Checkmate Mambo PreTeen Contemporary Production DanceWorks Costa Thu 6:30
Rica

1328  Downtown PreTeen Hip Hop Production The Meredith Gravely ~~ Thu 6:35
Dance Company

1329  Motown PreTeen Open Production Debbie’s School of Thu 6:40
Dance

1330  DiveIn The Pool PreTeen Open Production Premier Dance Thu 6:45

1331  Fascinating Rhythm PreTeen Tap Production Amanda’s Dance T el
Express

1332 Sweet Honey PreTeen Open Production DanceWorks Costa Thu 6:55
Rica

1333 On Your Feet PreTeen Tap Production The Dance Force Thu 7:00

1334  Am I Not Enough PreTeen Lyrical Production The Paradigm Dance Thu 7:05
Complex

1335  View Between The PreTeen Lyrical Production Debbie’s School of Thu 7:10

Villages Dance



1336

1337

1338

1339

1340

1341

1342

1343

1344

1345

1346

1347

1348

1349

1350

1351

1352

1353

1354

1355

1356

1357

Name
Walk

This Groove Is
Crazy

Pose

Howl

Spice World

| Do
Vogue

It's A Look

Birds Of Paradise

Get Up

You're The One

Somebody To Love

Dog Days Are Over

What Else Is There

Help

No Ordinary
Yeah
The Doja Experience

My Money

Usher

Who

Rude Boy

- Stage Size: 56'x34' - ALL PRODUCTION Competition Lineup

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

Style

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Musical Theatre

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Group Size

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Studio
Stage Door Studios

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

University Performing
Arts Centre

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Premier Dance
Dance FX

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Synergy Dance
Academy

Stage Door Studios

The Future Dance
Center

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Elite Dance Center

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Stage Door Studios
Premier Dance

The Dance Force

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Anita’s Dance Center

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Time

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00

9:05



1358

1359

1360

1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

1369

1370

1371

1372

1373

1374

1375

1376

1377
1378

1379

1380

Name
It Must Be Magic

Love In The Dark
Icon
Circus

Conga Techno

This Woman's Work

Her Lies

Fall On Me

Remedy

Smooth Criminal
Face

Make Me

Like | Love You

Hey Ya

Miami
Proud Mary

Lost In Translation

360

La Trumpeta

Sing, Sing, Sing

Wasted View

Adele

Angel By The
Wings

- Stage Size: 56'x34' - ALL PRODUCTION Competition Lineup

Division

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

Style
Hip Hop
Lyrical
Open
Open

Open

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Tap
Jazz

Open

Contemporary

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Open

Lyrical

Group Size

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Production

Studio

The Future Dance
Center

Stage Door Studios
Premier Dance
Anita’s Dance Center

DanceWorks Costa
Rica

Elite Dance Center

Amanda’s Dance
Express

Dance FX

B Inspired Dance
Studio

Anita’s Dance Center
Stage Door Studios

The Future Dance
Center

University Performing
Arts Centre

Center Stage
Performing Arts

The Dance Force
Elite Dance Center

Amanda’s Dance
Express

Synergy Dance
Academy

Anita’s Dance Center

Stage Door Studios

The Future Dance
Center

Center Stage
Performing Arts

University Performing
Arts Centre

Time
Thu 9:10

Thu 9:15

Thu 9:20

Thu 9:25

Thu 9:30

Thu 9:35

Thu 9:40

Thu 9:45

Thu 9:50

Thu 9:55

Thu 10:00

Thu 10:05

Thu 10:10

Thu 10:15

Thu 10:20

Thu 10:25

Thu 10:30

Thu 10:35

Thu 10:40

Thu 10:45

Thu 10:50

Thu 10:55

Thu 11:00



# Name

1381 Bolero

1382 Leave Me Alone

1383 Hip, Hip, Chin, Chin

PLEASE NOTE:
ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025
- Stage Size: 56'x34' - ALL PRODUCTION Competition Lineup

Style

Jazz

Tap

Jazz

Group Size

Production

Production

Production

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

Studio Time
Dance FX Thu 11:05
The Future Dance Thu11:10
Center

Thu11:15

Stage Door Studios





