

2025 NATIONAL FINALS COMPETITION THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

# 1246	Name Mostly Me	Division Teen	Style Musical Theatre	Group Size Duo/Trio	Studio The Dance Emporium	Time Thu 1:40
1247	Bring On The Men	Teen	Musical Theatre	Duo/Trio	Duvall Dance Academy	Thu 1:42
1248	Best Friend	Teen	Musical Theatre	Duo/Trio	Duvall Dance Academy	Thu 1:45
1249	City Lights	Teen	Musical Theatre	Duo/Trio	Duvall Dance Academy	Thu 1:48
1250	Big Finish	Teen	Musical Theatre	Duo/Trio	Independent Dance Collective	Thu 1:51
1251	Silhouette	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Chrissy's Dance Academy	Thu 1:53
1252	Spark	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Thu 1:56
1253	Temptation	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Studio R5	Thu 1:59
1254	You There	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Synergy Dance Academy	Thu 2:02
1255	Start Again	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Synergy Dance Academy	Thu 2:04
1256	Nothing Remains	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Independent Dance Collective	Thu 2:07
1257	Jolene	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 2:10
1258	Runaway	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 2:13
1259	Prelude To A Soul	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 2:15
1260	Xplosion	Teen	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	The Dance Emporium	Thu 2:18
1261	Under Pressure	Teen	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	Coastal Dance Academy	Thu 2:21
1262	Break Even	Teen	Open	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Thu 2:24
1263	Remedy	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Thu 2:26
1264	Like A River Runs	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Amplified Studio 850	Thu 2:29
1265	Rescue	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Stage Door Studios	Thu 2:32
1266	What The World Needs Now	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Coastal Dance Academy	Thu 2:35
1267	You're Gonna Be Ok	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Thu 2:37
1268	So Will I	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 2:40
1269	Anything I Do	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Dance Force	Thu 2:43



THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

# 1270	Name Milk It	Division Teen	Style Jazz	Group Size Duo/Trio	Studio Dance FX	Time Thu 2:46
1271	Work	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Thu 2:48
1272	Hide Away	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Future Dance Center	Thu 2:51
1273	Vertigo	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 2:54
1274	Do You	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Amanda's Dance Express	Thu 2:57
1275	Everything I Do	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Duvall Dance Academy	Thu 2:59
1276	Good Ones	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Coastal Dance Academy	Thu 3:02
1277	Wash	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Elite Dance Center	Thu 3:05
1278	Wish You Were Here	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 3:08
1279	Camille, Collette, Fifi	Senior	Musical Theatre	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 3:10
1280	Magnetised	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Chrissy's Dance Academy	Thu 3:13
1281	Home	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Thu 3:16
1282	One Moment More	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Thu 3:19
1283	Secrets	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	The Future Dance Center	Thu 3:21
1284	Nothingness	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Thrive Dance Collective	Thu 3:24
1285	The Corner	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Elite Dance Center	Thu 3:27
1286	Encounter	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 3:30
1287	Someone To Stay	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Thu 3:32
1288	Heartbeats	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 3:35
1289	Gale Song	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 3:38
1290	Medicine	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance	Thu 3:41
1291	Supa Dupa Fly	Senior	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	Elite Dance Center	Thu 3:43
1292	Race To The Other Side	Senior	Open	Duo/Trio	Elite Dance Center	Thu 3:46



THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - TEEN & SENIOR DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
1293	Anyways	Senior	Open	Duo/Trio	Dancezone	Thu 3:49
1294	Heaven I Know	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Thu 3:52
1295	Islands	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Thu 3:54
1296	From Mind We Arise	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Vibe Dance Studio	Thu 3:57
1297	House Of The Rising Sun	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Stage Door Studios	Thu 4:00
1298	Sign Of The Times	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	B Inspired Dance Studio	Thu 4:03
1299	With Or Without You	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Thu 4:05
1300	Another World	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	University Performing Arts Centre	Thu 4:08
1301	Closure	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Debbie's School of Dance	Thu 4:11
1302	Hurt	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Elite Dance Center	Thu 4:14
1303	Take It	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Dance Force	Thu 4:16
1304	Bad To The Bone	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Thu 4:19
1305	End Of Time	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Dance FX	Thu 4:22
1306	Together Again	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Future Dance Center	Thu 4:25
1307	Take Me To The River	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Stage Door Studios	Thu 4:27
1308	Love On The Brain	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Elite Dance Center	Thu 4:30
* * * * *	TN & SR DUO/TRIO A	WARDS CEF	REMONY - OCEAN	NS BALLROO	M - APPROX 4:30 PM	* * * * *
1309	Little Shop Of Horrors	Junior	Musical Theatre	Production	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Thu 5:00
1310	Up In Heaven	Junior	Contemporary	Production	The Future Dance Center	Thu 5:05
1311	I Dreamed A Dream	Junior	Contemporary	Production	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Thu 5:10
1312	Get Your Freak On	Junior	Hip Hop	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 5:15
1313	Bounce	Junior	Open	Production	Premier Dance	Thu 5:20
1314	Squabble	Junior	Hip Hop	Production	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Thu 5:25



THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - ALL PRODUCTION Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
1315	Let Me Clear My Throat	Junior	Нір Нор	Production	The Future Dance Center	Thu 5:30
1316	Super Tapio	Junior	Тар	Production	Amanda's Dance Express	Thu 5:35
1317	Sing, Sing	Junior	Open	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 5:40
1318	Party Crashers	Junior	Jazz	Production	Premier Dance	Thu 5:45
1319	You Will Be Found	Junior	Lyrical	Production	Elizabeth Williams School of Dance	Thu 5:50
1320	Scarecrows VS Crows	Junior	Open	Production	The Future Dance Center	Thu 5:55
1321	Smokey Joe's Cafe	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Production	Debbie's School of Dance	Thu 6:00
1322	Ordinary People	PreTeen	Ballet	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 6:05
1323	Friend Like Me	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Production	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Thu 6:10
1324	Transylvania Mania	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Production	Independent Dance Collective	Thu 6:15
1325	Boogie Bumper	Junior	Тар	Production	The Future Dance Center	Thu 6:20
1326	Start Your Engines	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Production	Chrissy's Dance Academy	Thu 6:25
1327	Checkmate Mambo	PreTeen	Contemporary	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 6:30
1328	Downtown	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Production	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Thu 6:35
1329	Motown	PreTeen	Open	Production	Debbie's School of Dance	Thu 6:40
1330	Dive In The Pool	PreTeen	Open	Production	Premier Dance	Thu 6:45
1331	Fascinating Rhythm	PreTeen	Тар	Production	Amanda's Dance Express	Thu 6:50
1332	Sweet Honey	PreTeen	Open	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 6:55
1333	On Your Feet	PreTeen	Тар	Production	The Dance Force	Thu 7:00
1334	Am I Not Enough	PreTeen	Lyrical	Production	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Thu 7:05
1335	View Between The Villages	PreTeen	Lyrical	Production	Debbie's School of Dance	Thu 7:10



Tremaine 2025 NATIONAL FINALS COMPETITION

THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - ALL PRODUCTION Competition Lineup

		J			•	•
# 1336	Name Walk	Division PreTeen	Style Jazz	Group Size Production	Studio Stage Door Studios	Time Thu 7:15
1337	This Groove Is Crazy	PreTeen	Jazz	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 7:20
1338	Pose	PreTeen	Jazz	Production	University Performing Arts Centre	Thu 7:25
1339	Howl	PreTeen	Jazz	Production	B Inspired Dance Studio	Thu 7:30
1340	Spice World	PreTeen	Jazz	Production	Debbie's School of Dance	Thu 7:35
1341	l Do	PreTeen	Jazz	Production	Premier Dance	Thu 7:40
1342	Vogue	PreTeen	Jazz	Production	Dance FX	Thu 7:45
1343	It's A Look	PreTeen	Jazz	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 7:50
* * * *	* JR & PT PROD. A	WARDS CER	REMONY - OCEAN	S BALLROOM	- APPROX 7:30 PM *	* * * *
1344	Birds Of Paradise	Teen	Musical Theatre	Production	Synergy Dance Academy	Thu 8:00
1345	Get Up	Senior	Нір Нор	Production	Stage Door Studios	Thu 8:05
1346	You're The One	Senior	Нір Нор	Production	The Future Dance Center	Thu 8:10
1347	Somebody To Love	Teen	Contemporary	Production	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Thu 8:15
1348	Dog Days Are Over	Teen	Contemporary	Production	Elite Dance Center	Thu 8:20
1349	What Else Is There	Teen	Contemporary	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 8:25
1350	Help	Teen	Contemporary	Production	B Inspired Dance Studio	Thu 8:30
1351	No Ordinary	Senior	Contemporary	Production	Stage Door Studios	Thu 8:35
1352	Yeah	Teen	Нір Нор	Production	Premier Dance	Thu 8:40
1353	The Doja Experience	Teen	Hip Hop	Production	The Dance Force	Thu 8:45
1354	My Money	Teen	Нір Нор	Production	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Thu 8:50
1355	Usher	Teen	Нір Нор	Production	Anita's Dance Center	Thu 8:55
1356	Who	Teen	Нір Нор	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 9:00
1357	Rude Boy	Teen	Hip Hop	Production	Center Stage Performing Arts	Thu 9:05



THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - ALL PRODUCTION Competition Lineup

# 1358	Name It Must Be Magic	Division Senior	Style Hip Hop	Group Size Production	Studio The Future Dance Center	Time Thu 9:10
1359	Love In The Dark	Senior	Lyrical	Production	Stage Door Studios	Thu 9:15
1360	Icon	Teen	Open	Production	Premier Dance	Thu 9:20
1361	Circus	Teen	Open	Production	Anita's Dance Center	Thu 9:25
1362	Conga Techno	Teen	Open	Production	DanceWorks Costa Rica	Thu 9:30
1363	This Woman's Work	Teen	Lyrical	Production	Elite Dance Center	Thu 9:35
1364	Her Lies	Teen	Lyrical	Production	Amanda's Dance Express	Thu 9:40
1365	Fall On Me	Teen	Lyrical	Production	Dance FX	Thu 9:45
1366	Remedy	Teen	Lyrical	Production	B Inspired Dance Studio	Thu 9:50
1367	Smooth Criminal	Teen	Тар	Production	Anita's Dance Center	Thu 9:55
1368	Face	Senior	Jazz	Production	Stage Door Studios	Thu 10:00
1369	Make Me	Senior	Open	Production	The Future Dance Center	Thu 10:05
1370	Like I Love You	Senior	Contemporary	Production	University Performing Arts Centre	Thu 10:10
1371	Неу Үа	Teen	Jazz	Production	Center Stage Performing Arts	Thu 10:15
1372	Miami	Teen	Jazz	Production	The Dance Force	Thu 10:20
1373	Proud Mary	Teen	Jazz	Production	Elite Dance Center	Thu 10:25
1374	Lost In Translation	Teen	Jazz	Production	Amanda's Dance Express	Thu 10:30
1375	360	Teen	Jazz	Production	Synergy Dance Academy	Thu 10:35
1376	La Trumpeta	Teen	Jazz	Production	Anita's Dance Center	Thu 10:40
1377	Sing, Sing, Sing	Senior	Musical Theatre	Production	Stage Door Studios	Thu 10:45
1378	Wasted View	Senior	Contemporary	Production	The Future Dance Center	Thu 10:50
1379	Adele	Senior	Open	Production	Center Stage Performing Arts	Thu 10:55
1380	Angel By The Wings	Senior	Lyrical	Production	University Performing Arts Centre	Thu 11:00



2025 NATIONAL FINALS COMPETITION THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2025

OCEANS BALLROOM - Stage Size: 56'x34' - ALL PRODUCTION Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
1381	Bolero	Senior	Jazz	Production	Dance FX	Thu 11:05
1382	Leave Me Alone	Senior	Тар	Production	The Future Dance Center	Thu 11:10
1383	Hip, Hip, Chin, Chin	Senior	Jazz	Production	Stage Door Studios	Thu 11:15

* * * * * NATIONAL FINALS AWARDS CEREMONY - OCEANS BALLROOM - APPROX 11:00 PM * * * *

- TEEN & SENIOR PRODUCTION AWARDS -

* * * ALL NATIONAL GOLD, SILVER & BRONZE WINNERS * * *

* * * ANNOUNCEMENT OF TOP 15 PERFORMANCES * * *
INVITED TO PERFORM IN THE GALA
FOR THE CHANCE TO WIN THE
\$7,500 PERFORMANCE OF THE YEAR

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.